02:45 PM
02:52 PM
02:55 PM
02:56 PM
02:59 PM
02:59 PM
03:02 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:04 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:12 PM
03:17 PM
03:20 PM

25PM FROM BEAUFORT ELEM

SCHOOL: BEAUFORT ES- UNION

JUDITH SPRINGS RD & SECOND CREEK RD
502 EDGEWOOQOD RD

EDGEWOOD RD & PARK LN

CEDAR VALE RD & MO-BB

MO-BB & TEGLER DR

SHORELINE DR & TWIN LAKES DR
HICKORY RIDGE RD & MO-BB

MO-BB & OLD FARWIG RD

FRENCH CT & WHISKEY CREEK RD

8265 WHISKEY CREEK RD

FAWN MEADOW VIEW DR & WHISKEY CREEK RD
FAWN DR & WHISKEY CREEK RD

8106 WHISKEY CREEK RD

MO-BB & HIGH RIDGE DR

BAUCKY MEADOW DR & BAUCKY LN



